
2424 Egret Crest Lane, Charleston,
29414, SC

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/2424-egret-crest-
lane/charleston/sc/29414/MLS_ID_24016574

Price - $265,000

Bedrooms

2

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

964

 

Year Built

2006

 

DOM

112 Days

Features

Cooling

Central Air
 

Heating

Heat Pump
 

Floors

Ceramic Tile

Roof

Architectural
 

Laundry Features

Laundry Room
 

Pool Features

In Ground



Community Features

Trash
 

Interior Features

Ceiling - Smooth
High Ceilings
Garden Tub/Shower
Entrance Foyer
Great

 

Utilities

Charleston Water
Service
Dominion Energy

Window Features

Thermal
Windows/Doors

 

Lot Features

Wooded
 

Other

Fiberglass
Ceiling Fan(s)



Description

Perfect sized 964 sqft 2 Br 2 ba condo, backs up to woodlands. brand new HVAC, carpet, flooring
and paint all completed June 2024! Screen porch overlooks woodland area. 9' smooth ceilings.
Second floor flat. close to Lowe's and home Depot and shopping. enjoy West Ashley living plus the
convenience of I-526. Gated community with pool and clubhouse.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://greathomesofcharleston.com/properties/2424-egret-crest-
lane/charleston/sc/29414/MLS_ID_24016574

Location



2424 Egret Crest Lane, Charleston, 29414, SC


